Incheon Airport Slot Coordination(IASC)



Name of Organization	Incheon Airport Slot Coordination(IASC)
Economy	Republic of Korea
Name of Head Delegate	Kiok KIM
Title of Head Delegate	Head Coordinator
Affiliation	Incheon International Airport Corporation(IIAC)
E-mail for SCR	icnscr@iasc.co.kr
E-mail for Organization	icninfo@iasc.kr
Address	Slot Coordination Team, 6th floor, 47 Gonghang-ro 424 beon-gil, Jung-gu, Incheon, Republic of Korea
Airports(Level3)	ICN



Supplementary Information of the Organization



Incheon Airport Slot Coordination(IASC) is an official title for the slot coordination team of Incheon International Airport Corporation(IIAC), operator of Incheon International Airport(ICN).

The duty of coordination has been transferred from KASO to IASC and KSC(Korea Slot Coordination).